
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
22 
19 

7 
12 
11 
17 
15 
18 

6 
13 

4 
10 

2 
3 

14 
16 

Name 
Carlos Marques 
Carlos Rego 
João Penas 
Mário Santos 
Diogo Pereira 
Vitor Furtado 
Bruno Patricio 
Sandro Silva 
João Fonseca 
Gonçalo Garoupa 
Luis Freitas 
Diogo Franco 
Tiago Lopes 
José Miguel Neves 
Luis Ribeiro 
Dimo Naydenov 

Class 
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  
L I N K S P O R T  P R E M I U M  

Best Tm 
48.259 
48.476 
48.633 
48.651 
48.728 
48.893 
48.898 
48.988 
49.080 
49.112 
49.296 
49.332 
49.491 
50.306 
50.504 
50.762 

Diff 

0.217 
0.374 
0.392 
0.469 
0.634 
0.639 
0.729 
0.821 
0.853 
1.037 
1.073 
1.232 
2.047 
2.245 
2.503 

In Lap 
7 
3 
5 
2 
5 
7 
4 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 
5 
6 

2nd Best 
48.505 
48.507 
48.940 
48.679 
48.963 
48.996 
48.919 
49.002 
49.098 
49.144 
49.329 
49.344 
49.844 
50.324 
51.025 
51.026 

Total Tm 
5:48.478 
5:46.092 
5:45.538 
5:47.626 
5:44.539 
5:45.330 
5:12.186 
5:47.230 
5:05.692 
5:21.108 
5:19.129 
5:05.220 
5:11.275 
5:33.759 
5:25.814 
5:31.106 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha 

LINKSPORT - PREMIUM 

Treinos Cronometrados 2 

Qualifying started at 12:16:53 

Euroindy 0,880 km 
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